
Durg - Hatia Special Fare SF Special/08186 - SF - SER 
DURG/Durg Junction to ROU/Rourkela Junction 

8h 25m - 453 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 19:35 0 1 0 56 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 5 1 37 76 315 SECR
3 BYT Bhatapara 21:11 21:13 2m 0 1 101 39 273 SECR
4 BSP Bilaspur Junction 22:25 22:40 15m 1 148 72 292 SECR
5 CPH Champa Junction 23:24 23:26 2m 0 1 200 78 283 SECR
6 RIG Raigarh 00:27 00:29 2m 0 2 280 32 218 SECR
7 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 352 81 231 SER
8 ROU Rourkela Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 4 2 453 64 218 SER
9 HTE Hatia 06:45 0 2 618 - 650 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 06 2024 (06:55)

Sep 06 2024 (06:55)

1

1


